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Description

200301140000
27550

01/14/2003
01:03:00

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION FKA

Grantor RELEASES GAYLORD, P
EDWARD

200011300004
12241

200301140000
27700

01/14/2003
01:16:00

FAIRWAYS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON,
E A JR
TRUSTEE

200212030005
99360

200301160000
33670

01/16/2003
02:07:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UMLIC VP LLC 198709080002
87750

200301140000
27940

01/14/2003
02:23:00

DANIELS
TYHEASE
CHEYVONNE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200208290004
15070

200301210000
37760

01/21/2003
11:09:00

JONES
BROUDY
BARBARA E

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200111140004
93471

200301210000
38190

01/21/2003
11:56:00

HERNANDEZ
GABRIEL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

200210080004
90080

200301210000
38190

01/21/2003
11:56:00

HERNANDEZ
MARIA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

200210080004
90080

200301210000
38250

01/21/2003
12:13:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200301210000
38240

200301210000
38760

01/21/2003
12:42:00

HEARN
CAREY E

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

200301210000
38750

200301210000
38760

01/21/2003
12:42:00

HEARN LISA
ANN

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

200301210000
38750

200301220000
42820

01/22/2003
02:32:00

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, TERRY
A

200102090000
46201

200301210000
39080

01/21/2003
01:19:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUFFINO LLC 199910080004
19931

200301210000
39220

01/21/2003
01:41:00

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORWOOD,
JOHNNY M

199312200004
07901

200301210000
39490

01/21/2003
02:04:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY, RICK 200107240003
07241

200301210000
39740

01/21/2003
02:30:00

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRENSHAW,
WILLIAM M

199905170002
07261

200301210000
39750

01/21/2003
02:30:00

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VICKERSTAFF
, PAUL R

199512280003
70091

200301210000
40030

01/21/2003
02:50:00

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200111300005
18861



200301210000
40030

01/21/2003
02:50:00

DETWILER
JAMES A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200111300005
18861

200301210000
40030

01/21/2003
02:50:00

DETWILER
MARILYN F

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200111300005
18861

200301240000
44050

01/24/2003
04:02:00

DAVENPORT
SUE

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
SYLVESTER

200110120004
44151

200301240000
44060

01/24/2003
04:02:00

DAVENPORT
SUE

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
SYLVESTER

200110120004
44161

200301240000
44210

01/24/2003
04:37:00

FANNIE MAE Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

200301240000
44210

01/24/2003
04:37:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

200301240000
44250

01/24/2003
04:44:00

JOE A
KILLINGSWOR
TH LIVING
TRUST

Grantor AGREEMENT JOE A
KILLINGSWOR
TH LIVING
TRUST

200301240000
44250

01/24/2003
04:44:00

KILLINGSWOR
TH JOE A

Grantor AGREEMENT JOE A
KILLINGSWOR
TH LIVING
TRUST

200301220000
40670

01/22/2003
08:35:00

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL,
STEVEN LEE

200105110001
90121

200301220000
40720

01/22/2003
08:39:00

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COSTELLO,
DAVOD

199603070000
75581

200301220000
40710

01/22/2003
08:38:00

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLACK,
JUDITH H

199907070002
84431

200301220000
40690

01/22/2003
08:37:00

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MANSEL,
JAMES H

200108070003
29151

200301220000
41080

01/22/2003
09:13:00

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantor RELEASES WILKINSON,
MICHAEL A

199812040004
83181


